
      

   

  Project:
  

  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

 

Ice Bar
  WS-W16526  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Frozen. The Ice Bar outdoor wall light showcases a substantial gleaming backplate
behind a clear glass shade. The etched glass interior adds texture, creating a glowing
rectangle of soft illumination from concealed, color temperature adjustable LEDs.
FEATURES
 

• Clear mitered glass encases an interior silk screened glass shade
• Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K
• Driver concealed within the canopy
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50,000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Wet Location Listed,IP65

Input 120-277 VAC,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV, 0-10V, TRIAC

Color Temp 4000K,2700K,3500K,3000K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum body double mitered tempered glass

Mounting Can be mounted on wall in all orientations
  
  

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   WS-W16526    26" 
 

   2700K
   3000K
   3500K
   4000K
 

   BK    Black
   BK    Black
   BK    Black
   BK    Black
 

  36.4W
  36.4W
  36.4W
  36.4W
 

  3384
  3694
  3886
  3865
 

  1831
  1993
  2087
  2073
 

  Example:  WS-W16526-40-BK

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com
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  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

 

Ice Bar
  WS-W16534  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Frozen. The Ice Bar outdoor wall light showcases a substantial gleaming backplate
behind a clear glass shade. The etched glass interior adds texture, creating a glowing
rectangle of soft illumination from concealed, color temperature adjustable LEDs.
FEATURES
 

• Clear mitered glass encases an interior silk screened glass shade
• Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K
• Driver concealed within the canopy
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50,000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Wet Location Listed,IP65

Input 120-277 VAC,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV, 0-10V, TRIAC

Color Temp 4000K,2700K,3500K,3000K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum body double layered mitered tempered glass

Mounting Can be mounted on wall in all orientations
  
  

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   WS-W16534    34" 
 

   2700K
   3000K
   3500K
   4000K
 

   BK    Black
   BK    Black
   BK    Black
   BK    Black
 

  42.5W
  42.5W
  42.5W
  42.5W
 

  4011
  4371
  4561
  4465
 

  2116
  2301
  2391
  2337
 

  Example:  WS-W16534-40-BK

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com
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